baby cot bed tesco Baby cot bed tesco

Could not subscribe, try again laterInvalid Email Several high street retailers have issued an urgent recall for these children's products amid safety fears.

Argos, Tesco and Mothercare have issued the warning after a number of items could put children at risk of harm.

baby cot bed tesco Baby cot bed tesco

Among these products is a baby carrier with clip that could fail and a cot with sharp edges. Here is the full list of products and how to return them.

  • cot bed parts mamas and papas
  • cot bed drawer
  • size 400 cot bed mattress dimensions
  • UPPABaby has warned bosses that any car seat adapter sold prior to could detach from a stoller. The products affected are: SKU, , , , , and , manufactured between September and November Any parents who have bought these products and have registered their RumbleSeats will be provided with a new RumbleSeat adapter.

    best cot mattress camping

    If the product is not registered, click the 'submit info' button on this page on the UPPAbaby website to receive new RumbleSeat adapters. As part of Argos's ongoing quality control procedures, it has identified that in certain instances the top rail of the cot could, over time, become detached, resulting in sharp points becoming exposed.

    This recall affects the following: Cuggl Camborne cot bed - two-tone - Cat no. Cuggl Camborne three-piece set - two-tone - Cat no.

  • cot bed pillowcase size
  • mothercare cot bed travel
  • anti allergy cot bed duvet and pillow set
  • If you have purchased one of the above cots, you can contact Argos's customer helpline so it can arrange a replacement or refund of the Cuggl Camborne Cot Bed. If you want to find out more call Red Kite, which sells its products through various retailers, including Argos, Tesco and Mothercare, has issued a product recall alongside an important safety warning.

    This defect can cause the clips to fail and poses a risk to the user of the product.

    baby cot bed tesco Baby cot bed tesco

    This toy was sold in Mothercare stores and on the Mothercare website from June to April Its product code is and the style number is MG Only the Mothercare My First Keys with a batch code of , and are affected by this recall.

    All other versions are unaffected. If you own one of these toys please stop using it immediately and return your product to a Mothercare store where a full refund will be given.

    Cuggl Camborne three-piece set - two-tone - Cat no. Awarded Silver in the Holiday Parks Category. Neonato Multisport carrycot - 73cm long, 26cm at the foot measured at 5cm from the bottom, 30 across the middle and 29 at the head measured at 5cm from the top.

    If you have any queries please contact Mothercare via email on: All queries will be answered within 24 hours on receipt of the email. This potentially affected component was used in production batches sold between November 3, and March 22, Like us on Facebook.

    We would advise however, that if you are partaking in an activity that you wear clothes that are both practical and comfortable to you. The surface should be free of soft objects, toys, pillows or loose bedding.

    Comment

    Mezilar

    at 22:03

    I think, that you are not right. I am assured. I can defend the position. Write to me in PM, we will talk.

    Goltilkis

    at 14:10

    I consider, that you are not right.

    Meztijas

    at 20:16

    I am ready to help you, set questions. Together we can come to a right answer.

    Fenrijar

    at 20:18

    I consider, that you are not right. I can defend the position.

    Leave a Comment